



Legislation Text

File #: RES 9254, **Version:** 1

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment 3 to a Technical Services Agreement with ManageForce Corporation for technical services and staffing that increases the “not to exceed” contract amount to \$504,000, plus all applicable taxes.